LB-400 Series
Analytical Balances
• Five-year industry-leading warranty
• Internal and external calibration options
• Readability as precise as 0.01 mg
• Economical price
4922B
Cole-Parmer® LB-400 Series Analytical Balances

(351 x 205.5 x 338 mm)
Connectivity 2x RS-232, 2x USB-A (interchangeable), USB-B, Wi-Fi
Ordering Information (Internal Calibration)
Description Series No, Model No. Ordering No.
82/220 g 0.01 mg/0.1 mg Analytical Balance with LCD LB-400-i LB-400-82/220i 10102-23
160 g 0.1 mg Analytical Balance with LCD LB-400-i LB-400-160 10102-24
220 g 0.1 mg Analytical Balance with LCD LB-400-i LB-400-220i 10102-25
310 g 0.1 mg Analytical Balance with LCD LB-400-i LB-400-310i 10102-26
Ordering Information (External Calibration)
Description Series No, Model No. Ordering No.
60 g 0.1 mg Analytical Balance with LCD LB-400 LB-400-62 10102-33
160 g 0.1 mg Analytical Balance with LCD LB-400 LB-400-160 10102-34
220 g 0.1 mg Analytical Balance with LCD LB-400 LB-400-220 10102-35
310 g 0.1 mg Analytical Balance with LCD LB-400 LB-400-310 10102-36
Technical Specifications (External Calibration)
Specification LB-400-62 LB-400-160 LB-400-220 LB-400-310
Max Capacity 60 g 160 g 220 g 310 g
Readability 0.1 mg 0.1 mg 0.1 mg 0.1 mg